L23000141581

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	AL.
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
© Copies Certificates of Status	_
Tristructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100405483061

CHATHAM

MAR LY 2023

2023 MAR 28 PM 3: 15



115

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

03/28/23

NAME: YANN COUVREUR WYNWOOD LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Co					
ALTE II.		UVREUR WYNWOO	D LLC			
SUBJE	.CI:	Name o	f Limited	Liability	· Company	·
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are sub	omitted fo	or filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter	to the fol	lowing:	
	JORDAN Z	EITOUN				
			N	ame of P	erson	-
			F	irm/Com	pany	
	1200 BRICE	KELL AVE STE 1960				_
				Addres	s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	MIAMI, FL	33130				
	10000000000		•	State and	Zip Code	
		N@ORCOMUS.COM E-mail address: (to be		future an	nual report notificati	ion)
For furth		ncerning this matter, p			·	
	JULIEN PET	REQUINa	305		600 4405	
		ie of Person			Daytime Telephon	
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:				
■ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fo Certificate of Statu	s	Certified	00 Filing Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ng Address iling Section			reet Address ew Filing Section D	ivision
	Divisio	on of Corporations ox 6327		Т	he Centre of Tallaha 115 N. Monroe Stre	assee

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

, IMMI OCOVINEO	R WYNWOOD LLC			
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
480 NE 31st St unit Miami FL 33137	4504		RICKELL AVE STE 1960 . FL 33130	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. You on.) Lagent are:		2023 HAR 28 PH 3: 15
		Name	• T	. بن ا _{ران} ،
		Name	•	
	155 Office Pla	za Dri <u>ve, 1st Flo</u>	or	·- 景 · 5
				ज
	Florida street addres.	za Drive, 1st Flo s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep		- To
		za Drive, 1st Flo s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep		To To
place designated in this certificate	Florida street address Tallahassee, Fl City agent and to accept service, I hereby accept the appearovisions of all statutes re	za Drive, 1st Flos (P.O. Box NOT accept L 32301 State ice of process for the about the state of the proper and elating to the proper and	Zip Ove stated limited liability companingent and agree to act in this capacitic complete performance of my duti	y at the sity. T

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Mem "MGR" = Manager	ober .
~	
MGR	JORDAN ZEITOUN 480 NE 31 ST UNIT 4504
	MIAM .FL 33137
MGR	BENJAMIN GUEDJ
MOR	480 NE 31 ST UNIT 4504
	MIAMI FL 33137
	S: 82
	
(Use attachment if necessary) LEV: Effective date, if other the state of the state	han the date of filing:
TLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the ECLE VI: Other provisions, if any	han the date of filing:
TLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the ECLE VI: Other provisions, if any	han the date of filing:
TLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the ECLE VI: Other provisions, if any	han the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the ECLE VI: Other provisions, if any REOUIRED SIGNATURE Signat This docume I am aware the	han the date of filing:
TLE V: Effective date, if other the ffective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this block turnent's effective date on the E	han the date of filing:

Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 3/28/2023

ENTITY NAME: YANN COUVREUR WYNWOOD LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated